





### **EVENT OVERVIEW**

The **Guided Sunset Cart Tour** of Princeville Makai Golf Course is a fundraising event presented by Friends of Kaua'i Wildlife Refuges, a nonprofit friends group that supports the work of the Kaua'i National Wildlife Refuge Complex, which includes three local National Wildlife Refuges: Kīlauea Point, Hanalei and Hulē'ia.

Date: Tuesday, April 11, 2023

**Time:** 3:30 to 6:45pm

**Location:** Princeville Makai Golf Course

4080 Lei O Papa Rd, Princeville, HI 96722

### Proceeds of this event will help support:

- 🥆 Native Hawaiian wildlife conservation and preservation programs
- 🕆 Rehabilitative care for sick or injured native birds
- 🕆 Education programs and free bussing for field trips to a Refuge
- > Scholarships for college students pursuing environmental studies
- Native plant restoration, equipment purchases and capital projects
- > Volunteer training
- > Lighthouse preservation
- > Community events at the Refuge

#### The event will include:

- A 2-hour guided sunset tour of Princeville Makai Golf Course (rated a Top 100 Golf Course & #5 Most Scenic in the world by National Geographic) ticket cost: \$75.00 each / \$150.00 per cart
- 🔪 1 free cocktail and pupu
- 🕆 Learn about the native wildlife protected by the Kaua'i National Wildlife Refuge Complex
- > Opportunity to support Friends of Kaua'i Wildlife Refuges and make a difference in local wildlife conservation and preservation

#### Audience:

This event will serve up to 50 community members and visitors to our island, and numerous philanthropic local corporate partners interested in supporting our mission and marketing to visitors.

#### **Event Contact:**

Thomas Daubert, Executive Director, 808.828.0384 ext. 1 or thomas@kilaueapoint.org

Kīlauea Point Natural History Assocation doing business as *Friends of Kaua'i Wildlife Refuges* a nonprofit Friends Group that supports the Kaua'i Wildlife Refuge Complex Not receiving our email newsletter? Please sign up on our website or email to info@kilaueapoint.org.







### CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP BENEFIT PACKAGES

## Title Sponsorship \$2,500: (Exclusive - only ONE available)

- Company name will headline all event marketing, banners and media and will be prominently mentioned in all interviews and press releases.
- · Hyperlinked logo on FKWR Website Event Page
- Company name included on Social Media event promotions and one exclusive Company Spotlight on social media
- · Logo inclusion on event Flyers disseminated across the North Shore of Kaua'i
- · Booth space for corporate representation and dissemination of marketing materials at event
- · Two complimentary tickets to participate in the event
- · Logo inclusion on Event Banner
- · Opportunity to post your own corporate banner at the event
- · Multiple GPS mahalo listings on golf cart video screen throughout the tour
- · Company feature on Welcome PowerPoint
- · Mahalo at event by FKWR representative
- Hyperlinked logo on FKWR Website for the remainder of 2023
- Company spotlight in one FWKR email Newsletter reaching over 1,500 households
- Photo Opportunity with FKWR leadership

### Wildlife Protector \$1,000:

- · Hyperlinked logo on FKWR Website Event Page
- · Company name included on Social Media event promotions
- · Logo inclusion on event Flyers disseminated across the North Shore of Kaua'i
- Logo inclusion on Event Banner
- One GPS mahalo listing on golf cart video screen during the tour
- · Logo on Welcome PowerPoint
- · Mahalo at event by FKWR representative

#### Wildlife Steward \$500:

- · Hyperlinked logo on FKWR Website Event Page
- Logo inclusion on event Flyers disseminated across the North Shore of Kaua'i
- Logo on Welcome PowerPoint
- Mahalo at event by FKWR representative

### Wildlife Friend \$250:

- · Logo on FKWR Website Event Page
- · Company name on event Flyers disseminated across the North Shore of Kaua'i
- · Logo on Welcome PowerPoint
- · Mahalo at event by FKWR representative



# CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP GRID OF BENEFITS

	Title Sponsor \$2,500	Wildlife Protector \$1,000	Wildlife Steward \$500	Wildlife Friend \$250
Pre-event sponsorship messaging opportunities:				
Title Sponsorship – exclusive opportunity	Х			
Friends of Kaua'i Wildlife Refuges website visibility				
- Hyperlinked logo	X	X	Х	
- Logo				Χ
Company name included on social media event promos	X	X		
Company spotlight in one social media placement	X			
Event promo Flyers				
- Logo	X	Χ	Χ	
- Company name				Χ
Visibility at the event:				
Booth space for corporate representation at the event	X			
Two complimentary tickets to participate in the event	X			
Logo inclusion on Event Banner (provided by FKWR)	X	Χ		
Opportunity to post your own corporate banner at the event	X			
GPS mahalo listings on golf cart video screen				
- Multiple listings throughout the tour	X			
- One listing during the tour		Χ		
Welcome PowerPoint:				
- Company feature	X			
- Logo	Х	Х	Х	Χ
Mahalo by FKWR representative	Х	Х	Х	Х
Other benefits:				
Hyperlinked banner on website for remainder of the year	Х			
Company spotlight in one email newsletter	Х			
Photo opportunity with organizational leadership	Х			

#### **Event Contact:**

Thomas Daubert, Executive Director

Office: 808.828.0384 ext. 1, Cell: 808.442.2108, thomas@kilaueapoint.org









Presented in partnership with:



EVENT SPONSORSHIP DONATION FORM
Org. Name
Primary Contact / Title
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone:
Email
$\square$ Check if you do NOT wish to receive our email newsletter and updates about our programs and services.
PAYMENT INFORMATION
Sponsorship Level: ☐ \$2,500 ☐ \$1,000 ☐ \$500 ☐ \$250 or Donation Amount: \$
□ I've enclosed my check, payable to Friends of Kaua'i Wildlife Refuges (or FKWR)
☐ Please charge my: ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ American Express
Name on Card
Card Number
Expiration Date (MM/YY) CVV #
Signature
OTHER
$\square$ We wish to DECLINE Sponsorship benefits and ensure that 100% of our gift goes to support your mission.
☐ Please make this gift anonymous.
Special Notes or Instructions:

Sponsorship form and materials must be received by March 18, 2023, to enjoy all partner benefits. Please complete form and email to Thomas Daubert or mail to the address above.

### **Event Contact:**

Thomas Daubert, Executive Director, 808.828.0384 ext. 1 or thomas@kilaueapoint.org

Kīlauea Point Natural History Assocation doing business as *Friends of Kaua'i Wildlife Refuges* a nonprofit Friends Group that supports the Kaua'i Wildlife Refuge Complex - Federal Tax ID: 99-0226697